 QPC6222
GENERAL PURPOSE DPDT TRANSFER SWITCH
Data Sheet July 25, 2016 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 10 www.qorvo.com
12 Pad 2.0 mm  x 2.0 mm x 0.55 mm QFN Package
Key Features
 Low Insertion Loss
 High Port-to-Port Isolation
 Power Handling up to +35 dBm

switch component for quick integration into multimode,
multi-band systems.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
QPC6222SB Sample Bag with 5 pieces
QPC6222SR Sample Reel with 100 pieces
QPC6222PCK401 Assembled EVB + 5 Pieces Sample Bag
QPC6222TR13-5K 5000 Pieces Taped on 13” Reel
Applications
 Data Cards
 IoT
 Telemetry